Nankana Sahib Public School, Gill Park, Ludhiana
List Of Holidays - (2024-25)

Sr.No. Name Of Holidays Dates
1. Id-ul-Fitr April 11,2024 (Thursday)
2. Vaisakhi April 13,2024 (Saturday)
3. Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar April 14, 2024 (Sunday)
4, Ram Navmi April 17,2024 (Wednesday)
5. Mahavir Jayanti April 21,2024 (Sunday)
6. Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji June 10,2024 (Monday)
7. Independence Day August 15, 2024 (Thursday)
8. Raksha Bandhan August 19, 2024 (Monday)
9. Janamashtami August 26, 2024 (Monday)
10. Birthday of Mahatama Gandhi Ji October 02, 2024 (Wednesday)
11. Dussehra October 12, 2024 (Saturday)
12. Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji October 17, 2024 (Thursday)
13. Diwali October 31, 2024 (Thursday)
14. Vishwakarma Day November 01, 2024 (Friday)
15. Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji November 15,2024 (Friday)
16. Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji December 06,2024 (Friday)
17. Christmas Day December 25,2024 (Wednesday)
18. Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji _
19. Maghi January 14,2025 (Tuesday)
20. Republic Day January 26, 2025 (Sunday)
21. Basant Panchmi February 02, 2025 (Sunday)
22. Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas Ji February 12, 2025 (Wednesday)
23. Mahashivratri February 26,2025 (Wednesday)
24. Holi March 14, 2025 (Friday)

SUMMER BREAK -
(Monday 03 June, 2024 — Friday 12 July, 2024 (School will reopen on Monday
15 July, 2024)
AUTUMN BREAK —
(Monday 30 September , 2024 — Saturday 05 October, 2024 (School will reopen
on Monday 07 October, 2024)
WINTER BREAK -
(Thursday 26 December, 2024 — Saturday, 04 January, 2025 (School will reopen on
Monday, 06 January, 2025)




